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 14 23677 BARASOAIN HOST  17District 301D1  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 23680 CALOOCAN CITY HOST  5District 301D1  1  1  10 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 11 23698 OBANDO  11District 301D1  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 23727 SAN JUAN  4District 301D1  2  4  10 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 14 23728 TARLAC  37District 301D1  10  16  51 0  0  0 11  5  0  0

 32 23731 VALENZUELA  43District 301D1  17  19  75 0  0  0 13  6  0  0

 15 31286 OLONGAPO CITY PENINSULA  24District 301D1  7  8  39 0  1  0 5  3  0  0

 34 32973 GUIGUINTO  34District 301D1  19  27  68 0  0  0 22  5  0  0

 17 39570 STA MARIA BATUTE  15District 301D1  2  2  32 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 39571 SUBIC TAMBULI  9District 301D1  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 41794 STA MARIA MULAWIN  0District 301D1  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 43534 MEYCAWAYAN LABONG  6District 301D1  2  5  20 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 13 44471 ANGELES CITY ANGELENOS  13District 301D1  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 45524 BALAGTAS  1District 301D1  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 48337 CALOOCAN CITY PINAGBUKLOD  7District 301D1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 48876 OLONGAPO CITY SR EXECUTIVE  13District 301D1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 52775 QUEZON CITY MAHARLIKA  10District 301D1  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 54088 MARILAO EXECUTIVE  13District 301D1  8  11  30 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 11 54636 MALABON DUGONG BUGHAW EXECUTVE  15District 301D1  4  10  26 0  0  0 4  6  0  0

 7 54764 QUEZON CITY HARIBON  9District 301D1  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 33 54805 QUEZON CITY BAHAGHARI EXECUTIVE  28District 301D1  4  4  61 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 7 55132 QUEZON CITY KATARUNGAN CENTRAL  3District 301D1  3  5  10 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 20 56219 VALENZUELA UNITED  19District 301D1  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 58605 BOCAUE EXECUTIVE  1District 301D1  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 58876 MALOLOS  0District 301D1  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 61019 ANGELES CITY CENTENNIAL  14District 301D1  4  10  18 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 24 61385 QUEZON CITY PHOENIX  58District 301D1  0  0  82 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 30 65026 CALOOCAN CITY GOLDEN  4District 301D1  2  2  34 0  0  0 2  0  0  0
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 6 78346 METRO VALENZUELA  6District 301D1  1  3  12 0  4  0 1  2  0  0

 18 102144 BATAAN PENINSULA  25District 301D1  4  7  43 0  0  0 2  5  0  0

 6 102649 OLONGAPO CITY NEW HORIZON  10District 301D1  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 49 103763 QUEZON CITY DYNAMIC  30District 301D1  11  14  79 0  0  0 12  2  0  0

 9 104294 QUEZON CITY PLATINUM  15District 301D1  2  4  24 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 6 117882 QUEZON CITY EDUCATORS  17District 301D1  4  5  23 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 12 118983 QUEZON CITY MORBAI  8District 301D1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 122945 Valenzuela City Supreme  11District 301D1  4  8  29 0  0  0 2  6  0  0

 2 124285 Quezon City Matanglawin Executive  15District 301D1  2  4  17 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 8 128008 Quezon City Philippians  18District 301D1  2  4  26 0  1  0 3  1  0  0

 0 129408 Bulacan Paraluman  29District 301D1  4  5  29 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 11 134346 Cabanatuan City Metro  21District 301D1  4  6  32 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 1 136472 Quezon City Friendship  20District 301D1  3  3  21 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 2 137370 Quezon City Agape  3District 301D1  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 147552 Quezon City Sinagtala  11District 301D1  3  8  26 4  0  0 4  4  1  3

 19 148268 Tarlac Inc  35District 301D1  11  14  54 0  0  0 6  8  0  0

 8 152395 Gapan City JVF  8District 301D1  3  5  16 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 5 152463 San Jose City  10District 301D1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 154171 CRT Cabanatuan  10District 301D1  0  0  15 3  0  0 0  0  1  1

 3 154173 CRT Gapan  7District 301D1  0  0  10 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 5 154174 CRT San Jose  5District 301D1  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 155722 Tarlac United  12District 301D1  3  2  16 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 25 157226 Subic Metro Executive  43District 301D1  12  18  68 0  0  0 8  10  0  0

 4 157234 Olongapo City Malaya Executive  7District 301D1  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 157349 Quezon City Premier Elite  13District 301D1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 171689 Zambales Funtastik  13District 301D1  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 173109 Olongapo Sea  26District 301D1  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 179963 NEHS Senior Campus  11District 301D1  0  0  20 19  0  0 0  0  10  9
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 5 179964 ELJ Platero Campus  15District 301D1  0  0  20 19  0  0 0  0  15  4

 1 180069 Angeles City Prime  2District 301D1  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 180141 Valenzuela Royale  7District 301D1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 180149 Greater Zambales  12District 301D1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 180246 Honorato Perez  Sr. Campus  14District 301D1  0  0  20 20  0  0 0  0  14  6

 10 180247 CRT SHS Campus  10District 301D1  0  0  20 20  0  0 0  0  10  9

 6 180248 CRT Guimba Campus  14District 301D1  0  0  20 20  0  0 0  0  14  6

 6 180465 Bataan Executive  12District 301D1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 180556 Dinalungan Aurora  11District 301D1  13  13  20 0  0  0 8  5  0  0

 15 181452 Bulacan Aim Executive  15District 301D1  3  3  30 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 8 186910 Quezon City Brave Hearts  12District 301D1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 188693 Olongapo City Diamond Executive (OCDELC)  12District 301D1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 189642 Bulacan Magnificent  19District 301D1  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 863  1,870 1,007
 69

 178  254  106  8  0160 94  65  39
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